SNOWFALL TOTALS FROM ACROSS NORTHERN ILLINOIS AND NORTHWEST

INDIANA FOR DECEMBER 25-26, 2009

LOCATION

ST CHARLES
ELBURN

NORTH AURORA

1 NNW CAROL STREAM

ST CHARLES 7TNW
BATAVIA
STREAMWOOD
ELGIN
WOODSTOCK
BATAVIA
ROCKFORD 4NNW
BARRINGTON 3SW
7 NW ST CHARLES
MUNDELEIN
ELGIN
WOODSTOCK
ISLAND LAKE
DOWNERS GROVE
ROSCOE
ROCKFORD
CHICAGO OHARE
PLAINFIELD
PLAINFIELD 4SW
OAK BROOK
MORTON GROVE
OAK BROOK
ROMEOVILLE
OAK BROOK
JOLIET 2N

LISLE MORTN ARB
WILLOWBROOK
MIDWAY 3SW
ROCHELLE
MARSEILLES
MENDOTA
MELROSE PARK
BEACH PARK

SOURCE

SPOTTER
COOP
SPOTTER
SPOTTER
COOP
SPOTTER
COOP
COOP
CAST
CAST
COOP
COOP
SPOTTER
COOP
COOP
SPOTTER
SPOTTER
CAST
COOP
OFFICIAL
OFFICIAL
COOP
CAST
COOP
SPOTTER
SPOTTER
OFFICIAL
CAST
COOP
COOP
CAST
COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP
CAST
CAST

SNOWFALL
12.1
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.9
111
10.6
10.3
10.0
9.7
9.4
9.2
9.2
8.9
8.1
7.7
7.5
6.7
6.2
6.1
6.0
5.9
5.9
5.8
5.6
5.5
5.4
5.2
5.1
5.0
5.0
4.8
4.6
4.5
4.5
4.4
4.3



PEOTONE
JOLIET LOCK/DAM
COAL CITY 4NNW
REMINGTON
PARK FOREST
BEECHER
HIGHLAND
STEWARD
CHATSWORTH
PORTAGE
BOURBONNAIS
ST ANNE
MOROCCO
RENSSELAER
WANATAH

CAST
COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP
CAST
CAST
COOP
COOP
SPOTTER
COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP

4.1
4.0
3.9
3.7
3.6
3.4
3.4
3.1
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.1
2.0
1.9
1.5



