## SNOWFALL TOTALS FROM ACROSS NORTHERN ILLINOIS AND NORTHWEST INDIANA FOR DECEMBER 25-26, 2009

<b>LOCATION</b>	SOURCE	<b>SNOWFALL</b>
ST CHARLES	SPOTTER	12.1
ELBURN	COOP	12.0
NORTH AURORA	SPOTTER	12.0
1 NNW CAROL STREAM	SPOTTER	12.0
ST CHARLES 7NW	COOP	11.9
BATAVIA	SPOTTER	11.1
STREAMWOOD	COOP	10.6
ELGIN	COOP	10.3
WOODSTOCK	CAST	10.0
BATAVIA	CAST	9.7
ROCKFORD 4NNW	COOP	9.4
BARRINGTON 3SW	COOP	9.2
7 NW ST CHARLES	SPOTTER	9.2
MUNDELEIN	COOP	8.9
ELGIN	COOP	8.1
WOODSTOCK	SPOTTER	7.7
ISLAND LAKE	SPOTTER	7.5
DOWNERS GROVE	CAST	6.7
ROSCOE	COOP	6.2
ROCKFORD	OFFICIAL	6.1
CHICAGO OHARE	OFFICIAL	6.0
PLAINFIELD	COOP	5.9
PLAINFIELD 4SW	CAST	5.9
OAK BROOK	COOP	5.8
MORTON GROVE	SPOTTER	5.6
OAK BROOK	SPOTTER	5.5
ROMEOVILLE	OFFICIAL	5.4
OAK BROOK	CAST	5.2
JOLIET 2N	COOP	5.1
LISLE MORTN ARB	COOP	5.0
WILLOWBROOK	CAST	5.0
MIDWAY 3SW	COOP	4.8
ROCHELLE	COOP	4.6
MARSEILLES	COOP	4.5
MENDOTA	COOP	4.5
MELROSE PARK	CAST	4.4
BEACH PARK	CAST	4.3

PEOTONE	CAST	4.1
JOLIET LOCK/DAM	COOP	4.0
COAL CITY 4NNW	COOP	3.9
REMINGTON	COOP	3.7
PARK FOREST	COOP	3.6
BEECHER	CAST	3.4
HIGHLAND	CAST	3.4
STEWARD	COOP	3.1
CHATSWORTH	COOP	3.0
PORTAGE	SPOTTER	3.0
BOURBONNAIS	COOP	2.5
ST ANNE	COOP	2.1
MOROCCO	COOP	2.0
RENSSELAER	COOP	1.9
WANATAH	COOP	1.5